Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP400

|
The new formula for simplicity

Our new range of dry canister vacuums is engineered for superior
performance yet is simple to operate, getting the job done faster,
comfortably, and efficiently.

VP400 is a whole new formula for simplicity. Simply outstanding
performance and convenience cramped into a compact canister for time-
saving productivity. With its re-designed wheelbase, it corners like it's on
rails, ensuring a smooth and user-friendly operation. Top features include:

Colored touch points guide users to where they should interact with
the machine

Easy to check and replace prefilter and HEPA filter to maintain suction
power and cleaning performance

Foot-reachable power switch and seamless cord rewind make it
simple to get started and transition to other areas

Compact and agile, well suited for effective cleaning in congested
environments

Quiet operation expands the cleaning hours without disturbing
Simple bag replacement

Selected models are manufactured from 38% PCR (VP400 R)

® Standard equipment

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

Included accessories Ref. no. required XEC EU XECP UK XT EU
Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 . .
Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0 .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE CPL W BENT END D32 107421450 0 . .
HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32 107421451 0 .
Hard Floor Nozzle
* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 .
Nozzle - Vacuum
“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 . . .
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 o o
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Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\

Filter

MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

/

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

(29

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Hard Floor Nozzle
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

Min.

Ref. no. required

147 0146 500 0

140 1535 510 0

140 8246 040 0

147 1250 500 0

107421443 0

147 1432 500 0

Min.

Ref. no. required

011 6431 500 0

107421463 0
107421450 0
107421451 0

140 6700 540 0

VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

XEC EU XECP UK XT EU
. . .
° ° °
. .
.
. . .

VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA
ECEU XTCP CH CP US

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Included accessories

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\ ¥ é

Filter

MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

/

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

(29

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

Ref. no. required EC EU XTCP CH CP US

140 8244 500 0 o o o

107417790 0 o o o
147 0146 500 0 o . o
140 1535 510 0 o o o
140 8246 040 0 o
147 1250 500 0 o

107421443 0 . .
147 1432 500 0 o o o

Ref. no Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA VP400 R
T required = XTCP AU/NZ XCN HEPA T EU

011 6431 500 0
107421463 0 o . .

107421450 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Included accessories

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\ ¥ é

Filter

MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

/

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

(29

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA VP400 R

Ref. no. required = XTCP AU/NZ X CN HEPAT EU
107421451 0 .
140 6700 540 0 o °
140 8244 500 0 o o ®
107417790 0 .
147 0146 500 0 o o ®
140 1535 510 0 . o °

140 8246 040 0

147 1250 500 0 o O
107421443 0 °
147 1432 500 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Dust bag 1 pcs.

HEPA filtration

Recycled material

Storage of accessories
Cord rewind

Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end

Tube parking

Dual cord storage

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Dust bag 1 pcs.

HEPA filtration

Recycled material

Storage of accessories
Cord rewind

Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end

Tube parking

Dual cord storage

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

Dust bag 1 pcs.

HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Storage of accessories

Cord rewind

©Nilfisk’

VP400 HEPA XEC  VP400 HEPA XECP
EU UK

107421169 107421170

° °
° °
° .
° o

)
° °
° °
° .
. .

VP400 HEPAEC  VP400 HEPA XTCP

EU CH
107421172 107421173
° )
° °
° °
° .
° o
° )
° °
° °
° .

VP400 HEPA XTCP VP400 HEPA X CN

AU/NZ
107421175 107421176
° o
° )
L] L)
L] L]
L] L]

VP400 HEPA XT EU

107421171

VP400 HEPA CP

us

107421174

VP400 RHEPA T

EU

107421177

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking

Dual cord storage

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Working sound level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Working sound level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

©Nilfisk’

VP400 HEPA XTCP
AU/NZ

107421175

VP400 HEPA XEC
EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
15
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
5.5

VP400 HEPA EC
EU

220-240/50-60
II'/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395

VP400 HEPAX CN  VP400 EUHEPA T
107421176 107421177
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]

VP400 HEEA XECP \/p400 HEPA XT EU

220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
I1/1P20 I1/1P20
700 700
225 225
32 32
22 22
56 56
51 51
15 15
10 10
HEPA 13 HEPA 14
2400 2400
398x340x395 398x340x395
5.5 5.5

VP400 HEPA XTCP  VP400 HEPA CP
CH us

220-240/50-60 120/60
II/1P20 I1/1P20
700 800
225 225
32 32
22 22
56 56
51 51
15 10
10 10
HEPA 14 HEPA 14
2400 2400
398x340x395 398x340x395

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Technical specifications VP400 EHLIJEPA EC  VP400 HCEI-F;A XTCP  VP400 GHSEPA CP

Net weight (kg) 5.5 515 6.0
Technical specifications VPA0O HERS XTCP vPaoo HEPAX CN VP00 R HEPAT
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 220-230/50-60 220-230/50-60 220-240/50-60
Protection class / IP protection I1/1P20 11/1P20 I1/1P20
Rated power (W) 1200 800 700
Suction power end of tube (W) 250 225 225
Airflow (I/sec.) 33 32 32
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 23 22 22
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 57 56 56
Working sound level (dB(A)) 52 51 51
Cable length (m) 15 15 10

Dust bag capacity (1) 10 10 10

Main filter type HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13
Main filter area (cm?) 2400 2400 2400
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm) 398x340x395 398x340x395 398x340x395
Net weight (kg) 6 5.8 5.5

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

Accessories Ref. no. required  XEC EU XECP UK XT EU
Bag
et "‘
® T~ DUSTBAG CLOTHKIT 22251800 0 o o o

Crevice Nozzle

\‘ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM 81530400 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

m_; DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS 82367810 0 o o o

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS 140 8618 000 0 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Accessories

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

@ HEPA FILTER H13

-}m HEPA H14 FILTER

[ j SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

Combination Nozzle

‘é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT
y COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Filter

@ voToRFLTER

Hard Floor Nozzle

~-.h.;'_'f?=' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

‘?‘ 4 HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

Ref.no.  equired  XEC EU XECP UK XT EU
82367820 0 ° © ©
147 1250 500 0 . 0 ©
107421443 0 ° ® ®
147 1432 500 0 . 0 °
107421444 0 o © ©
107411677 0 ° ® ©
107405141 0 o © ©
011 6431 500 0 . 0 ©
107421463 0 o ® °
140 1535 510 0 . 0 °
107413080 0 ° © ©
107413081 0 o ® ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17456



Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP400

The new formula for simplicity

Accessories

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\ 4 é

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

/

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
BENT END
BENT END PREM
HOSE CPL W BENT END D32
HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

HOSE W CONNECTORS
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment
Accessories
Bag
N
e ™ DUSTBAG CLOTHKIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

©Nilfisk’

/

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

Ref. no. required XEC EU XECP UK XTEU
140 6700 540 0 o ® °
140 8244 500 0 . c °
140 8492 520 0 ° © °

107417790 0 . c °
147 0146 500 0 . . ¢
140 8246 040 0 o € °

107421446 0 ° ° °

107421445 0 o e °

107421450 0 . © °

107421451 0 ° * °

107421449 0 o e °

Ref. no. Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

required EC EU XTCP CH CP US
22251800 0 o o o
81530400 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

x DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

-}m HEPA H14 FILTER

{ j SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

Combination Nozzle

%% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT
y COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Filter

@ votorFILTER

Hard Floor Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

82367810

140 8618 000

82367820

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

107411677

107405141

011 6431 500

107421463

140 1535 510

Min.
required

VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

ECEU XTCP CH CP US
o o o
o o o
o o o
° o o
o ° °
° ° °
o o o
o o o
o o o
° o o
o ° o
° ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Accessories

=-.=.;'_'f'}'v'f' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

) F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

L

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Extension Tube

\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
BENT END
BENT END PREM
HOSE CPL W BENT END D32
HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32
HOSE W CONNECTORS

©Nilfisk’

Min.
Ref. no. required
107413080 0
107413081 0

140 6700 540 0

140 8244 500 0

140 8492 520 0

107417790 0

147 0146 500 0

140 8246 040 0

107421446
107421445
107421450
107421451

o O o o o

107421449

VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

ECEU

XTCP CH

CP US

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17456



Commercial vacuum cleaners VP400

|
The new formula for simplicity

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA VP400 R

Accessories Ref. no. required  XTCP AU/NZ X CN HEPA T EU
Bag
N
® T~ DUSTBAG CLOTHKIT 22251800 0 o o o

Crevice Nozzle

\‘ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM 81530400 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

H DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS 82367810 0 o o o
DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS 140 8618 000 0 o o o

—
DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS 82367820 0 o o o

@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 L o o

HEPA H14 FILTER 107421443 0 o L o

[ . j SACK FILTER 147 1432 500 0 ° o o

STANDARD FILTER 107421444 0 o o o

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT 107411677 0 o o o

y COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP 107405141 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
I.f" " - [ ]
k. \ jl N l ls
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Min. VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA VP400 R

Accessories Ref. no. required = XTCP AU/NZ X CN HEPA T EU
EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 o o o
Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0 . . o

Filter

’ MOTOR FILTER 1401535510 0 . . .

Hard Floor Nozzle

~—=__%}-=' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o o
; F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o

L

% NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 o J L

Nozzle - Vacuum

“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 J [ o
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 0 o o o
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 . o o
, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 U [ .

Extension Tube

\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

BENT END 107421446 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Accessories

BENT END PREM

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32
HOSE W CONNECTORS

Ref. no.

107421445
107421450
107421451
107421449

Min.
required

0

0
0
0

VP400 HEPA = VP400 HEPA

XTCP AU/NZ

e}
(¢}

XCN

e}

VP400 R
HEPATEU

o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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